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4. Wb

BRAEFER ARG 1 AAA W, Fra s B RGHE T HERAEAT I

4.1 ERREBIRRIY G, Kk 507 TR, WmsEy mE ARSI, W54
SRR CASE T R SR AR i A A B A SR o BUSRE R BSE  BAR,  SEOAEESR SRy f T T

4.2 BUSChRHE LA bR A SR AL BRSO R BB bR e AR BRI AV T4 bR SCPE AT BSR4
bR o AT AR R AR N — 2 R BRIV AR, SE07 DA 257K 8 R 48 S5 4 SR — DI 5 B R AL e AR %
AT

4.3 BUHRIGA . HbR A BAHSC N PR B 53 AT SehritE . & TR S SRR k4T, Beliese e el
KIGN Fbbr NMESR R & B35 44 .

5. WEERAEARMEFERBNA—F L, PAEASEARIE P RER U,

=, BAEARANE:
AR .
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0148 BY REFICBOLRE

i E 1 BYESLROLE

G2 ESHL

Wk 532+2 (nm)

WigE: <5 (MHz)

BGALEE . >99%

i ThEe: 2w 5w

A t: TEMOO
AT R M2<T. ]

JEPEMREBE: 1.040. 1

FIEEAE: 2.25510% (mm, FW, 1/e2)
SRR EUE: <0.5 (nrad, FW, 1/e2)
A E: +0.5 (m)
JesFgRREME: <2 (nrad/® C)
HHIKFIT R B AZE: <£1.0 (mm)
JRBEEIT M EAZ: <£1.0 (mm)
fREE: Zfwik, >100:1

MW J7 1 : B E ], +5°

7. 0.03% 0.02%, (rms, 10Hz" 100MHz)
R fasEtE: <£1% (pk—pk)
TRAGFE: <10 minutes

CDRH e 1E: /2

B S

IXEN L. 100V™240V, (VAC)
A : 50Hz " 60Hz

ThZ: 500W

7 S
EIE: IBATRT 10° CT40° C; XHRF-10° CT60° C
FIXTIRSE : 5% 95%

02/ B IRE
mE L BB, MR, B ARESH
Lo IR AR A
H K TEH: 1528nm-1565nm
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R >95%

3dB i % <<0. 2nm

MHX K EE: <12mm

A LB BOL A
JEERE:  —40 -150C (AsEH)D
REE: ~10pm/C

SrHEE: 0. 1pm/C

FEE: +£0.5C

&
&

=]
(7L

ey

i
PR

-
b

TR R E]: <5 sec
HERRS: IR FC/APC 23k
2y ARAE RS

PRI YERE: 1528nm-1565nm
KAt >85%

3dB 7 %E: <<0. 3nm

PrfEEFRE: +£20000 ¢

M FHREFE: 0. B%F. S.

DHER: {du e

BT SlEi
2T RRBEE R
BRI SR FC/APC $23k
3y iRt
HL K E ] : 1528nm-1565nm
St >85%

3dB 45 9E: <0. 3nm

2. 100-200mm

DEHRERE: 1%F. S.

MEFERE: 0. 1%F. S.
%6773 HURE 2
TAEIRREE: -30°C -~ +80°C
BT B FC/APC $3k

mH 2. REXRE. BEABTFE
Mzh 7 1a XY BN T 1
SRR IR T T

1712 £ 10mm &TH 70x70

fi# 14, IN(1. 5kgf)

Mkl A4



R : 0. 5mm/sec
RITRZE: <5um/25mm
FAKEE: £ lun
H/NZIFE 0. 0lmm

B A TA7 E 0. 005mm
“FATEE 0. 04mm

mH 3: U, Bk =4A

L B4 1550nm =3 FIFR %
TAEPK (nm): 13104230 or 1550£30 or
FABFE (dB): BAYAE 0.6; HAMH 0.8
ARG ES (dB): =50

BB EE (dB): =40

JiE (dB): =50

fflRAE AR (dB) <0. 15
A gl <0. 1

FIEAHE (dB): =50

AL (mW): 300

WA (C): -10~+75

2. Bk£k: FC/APC Bk

BRZR TS . FC/APC BAfbisasts

PR 32K

FAHFE: 1L<X0.3, RL=60 (dB)

R UCE: >1000 K%

TAERE: -40C-85C

FLJI5RE: =200N

TAEPEK: 1550nm

4ME: BRIA 3. Omm

3. 3E24%: FC/APC

FEEARZH

i ABIFE: <0.2dB

B, PC=45dB, UPC=50dB, APC=60dB
HApE: <0.2dB

HEM: =1000 K

o 4: JEEEARE IR R AT R G

1585430

RS
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AR ITE E 4
WK 152871568nm
bicgia 4 5pm
faE 5pm
HE M 1pm
AL 30dB
SR G SR PIBE, SR > 85%, ATk < 0. 3nm
LK 1KHz
6k FC/APC
S T Re P A
FEL IR AL AC 220V
IR 55W #7, 100W K
AN EEE AL fan e 1 VYN
TAEIRE 0750°C
AR FE -5755C
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